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EXTERIOR PACKAGES HANDWASH HANDWASH 
+ WAX 

BASIC 
EXTERIOR 

ADVANCED 
EXTERIOR* 

   

Hand wash & dry X X X X    

Pressure wash wheels, wheel 
wells & tires 

X X X X    

Wipe door, hood & trunk jambs X X X X    

Clean exterior windows/ mirrors X X X X    

Dress  tires X X X X    

Vacuum carpets X X X X    

Apply polymer wax   X X X    

Remove contaminates   X X    

Dress exterior trim   X X    

Hydrophobic windshield coating    X    

Buff & polish to address light 
scratches, swirls, oxidation. 
Improve gloss & shine. 

    
X 

   

INTERIOR PACKAGES     LIGHT 
INTERIOR 

BASIC 
INTERIOR 

ADVANCED 
INTERIOR* 

Vacuum interior, rear storage, 
trunk 

    MATS 
ONLY 

FULL FULL 

Spot check; wipe down 
instruments & dash 

    X X X 

Clean interior windows & mirror     X X X 
Lightly clean headliner & interior 
panels 

     X X 

Clean storage pockets, glove box, 
arm rests 

     X X 

Clean cloth/ leather surfaces 
(cloth seats + $15/row) 

     X X 

Address stains       X 
Deep clean carpets & floor mats       X 
Every vehicle is unique – time required depends on size and condition. Extra charges may apply for vehicles in “less 

than average condition” as determined by technician. ** 
PRICES START AT (TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE) 

 HANDWASH HANDWASH 
+ WAX 

BASIC 
EXTERIOR 

ADVANCED 
EXTERIOR* 

LIGHT 
INTERIOR 

BASIC 
INTERIOR 

ADVANCED 
INTERIOR* 

TIER 1 
 

$60 
1 

$110 
1.25 

$165 
2.25 

$280 
4 

$95 
1 

$190 
3.5 

$290 
4.5 

TIER 2 $65 
1.25 

$130 
1.75 

$185 
2.5 

$310 
4.75 

$105 
1.25 

$210 
4 

$310 
5 

TIER 3 $75 
1.5 

$140 
2 

$210 
2.75 

$350 
5.5 

$125 
1.5 

$250 
4.5 

$365 
5.5 

TIER 4 $85 
1.75 

$150 
2.25 

$275 
3 

$400 
6.25 

$150 
1.75 

$300 
5 

$425 
6 

*Pre-inspection required for all Advanced Packages 
** Examples: Dog hair, Sap, Pitch, Water spots, Bug splatter, Moss 


