



INTERIOR OF EXTERIOR DETAIL PACKAGES

EXTERIOR PACKAGES	HANDWASH	HANDWASH	BASIC	ADVANCED
EXTERIOR FACRAGES		+ WAX	EXTERIOR	EXTERIOR*
Hand wash & dry	X	X	X	X
Pressure wash wheels, wheel	X	X	Х	X
wells & tires				
Wipe door, hood & trunk jambs	Х	Х	Х	X
Clean exterior windows/ mirrors	Х	Х	Х	Х
Dress tires	Х	Х	Х	Х
Vacuum carpets	Х	Х	Х	Х
Apply polymer wax		Х	Х	Х
Remove contaminates			Х	Х
Dress exterior trim	1		Х	Х
Hydrophobic windshield coating]			Х
Buff & polish to address light]			
scratches, swirls, oxidation.				X
Improve gloss & shine.				
INITEDIOD DA CIVA CEC				

Improve gloss & shine.			
INTERIOR PACKAGES	LIGHT	BASIC	ADVANCED
INTERIOR FACINAGES	INTERIOR	INTERIOR	INTERIOR*
Vacuum interior, rear storage,	MATS	FULL	FULL
trunk	ONLY		
Spot check; wipe down	Х	Х	Х
instruments & dash			
Clean interior windows & mirror	Х	Х	Х
Lightly clean headliner & interior		Х	X
panels			
Clean storage pockets, glove box,		Х	X
arm rests			
Clean cloth/ leather surfaces		Х	Х
(cloth seats + \$15/row)			
Address stains			Х
Deep clean carpets & floor mats			Х

Every vehicle is unique – time required depends on size and condition. Extra charges may apply for vehicles in "less than average condition" as determined by technician. **

PRICES START AT (TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE)

	HANDWASH	HANDWASH	BASIC	ADVANCED	LIGHT	BASIC	ADVANCED
		+ WAX	EXTERIOR	EXTERIOR*	INTERIOR	INTERIOR	INTERIOR*
TIER 1	\$60	\$110	\$165	\$280	\$95	\$190	\$290
	1	1.25	2.25	4	1	3.5	4.5
TIER 2	\$65	\$130	\$185	\$310	\$105	\$210	\$310
	1.25	1.75	2.5	4.75	1.25	4	5
TIER 3	\$75	\$140	\$210	\$350	\$125	\$250	\$365
	1.5	2	2.75	5.5	1.5	4.5	5.5
TIER 4	\$85	\$150	\$275	\$400	\$150	\$300	\$425
	1.75	2.25	3	6.25	1.75	5	6

*Pre-inspection required for all Advanced Packages

** Examples: Dog hair, Sap, Pitch, Water spots, Bug splatter, Moss

12005 NE 12th, #1, Bellevue, WA 98005 425-213-1060